Cole-Parmer®
Melting Point MP-250D
•	Temperature resolution ±1ºC
•	Accommodates 3 melting point capillaries of up to 2mm
outside diameter
•	Tube guide removal forcleaning and use of cold finger
•	32-bit processor
•	4 x 1 melt memory capacity

Dimensions (d x w x h), mm 355 x 200 x 80 355 x 200 x 80 355 x 200 x 80 355 x 200 x 80
Shipping Weight, kg 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
Accessories Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Legacy Sku.
Cold finger 03010-63 AZ9001
Calibration key 03010-65 AZ9253
Capillary tubes 1.5mm (10x100 pack) 03010-67 AT4042
Capillary tubes 2.0mm (10x100 pack) 03010-68 AT4043
Printer (with connecting ribbon cable) 03010-69 PR2000S
Paper roll (2) and ribbon for printer 03010-62 AT4044
AZ-EMEA-LT-0022 0721 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900
China: +86.21.5109.9909
France: +33 (0) 1486 37800
Germany: +49 (0) 9377 92030
India: +1.800.266.1244
Italy: +39 (0) 1313 89513
UK: +44 (0) 1480 272279
All other countries: +1.847.549.7600
USA:
+1.800.323.4340
+1.847.549.7600
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Fixed ramp rate model (100-
240V, 50 / 60Hz, 15DC, 45W) 03010-51 MP-250 MP-250D-F IA9100
Programmable ramp rate
model (100-240V, 50 / 60Hz,
15DC, 45W)
03010-41 MP-250 MP-250D-P IA9200
Beginning / ending recording
model for Pharmaco-peia
requirements (100-240V, 50 /
60Hz, 15DC, 45W)
03010-59 MP-250 MP-250D-PR IA9300
Beginning / ending recording
model for Pharmaco-peia
requirements with IQ/OQ
documentation (in-cludes
calibration key kit) (100-240V,
50 / 60Hz, 15DC, 45W)
03010-64 MP-250 MP-250D-PR IA9300/IQOQ
Fixed ramp rate model (100-
240V, 50 / 60Hz, 15DC, 45W) 03010-15 MP-250 MP-250D 1101D